SKYCOM Communications Ltd is a high-tech enterprise specialized in R&D, manufacture and sell optical fiber fusion splicer, OTDR, fiber cleaver, light
source, power meter, visual fault locator, fiber identifier, variable attenuator, etc.The company was founded in 2010 and has since grown to become a
major player in the fiber optic industry
SKYCOM has adopted ISO9001 modern management system and owns a workshop of 3000 ㎡. Thanks to SKYCOM experienced technologist, SKYCOM
self-developed fusion splicers have obtained CE, SGS certificates and 5 patents for their latest innovative technologies.
After many years of exploiting market, SKYCOM has won a good reputation among Network and Telecom customers for their small & light & portable,
easy operating, stable performance, prompt and effective after service. SKYCOM also provide OEM service, we welcome new and old customers from

index error）
Memory >40000
VFL 10mW，CW/2Hz
Data interface 2个 USB（Type A×1，Micro usb×1），SD card
Screen 4.3-inch TFT-LCD (Standard distribution capacity touch screen)
Battery 3.7V/5200mAh
Size/Weight 175x105x45mm / 0.56kg（Contain the battery）
OPM Type A：-10dBm~-70dBm;Type B：+26dBm~-50dBm
LS The output power：-5dBm，Modulation frequency：
CW/270Hz/1KHz/2KHz
Network Cable test Support network wire sequence testing and wire alignment
OTDR T-OT750 Series
Model No. Wave Length(nm) Dynamic Range（dB） Deadzone（M）
T-OT750-S-A32 1310/1550 32/30 0.8/4
T-OT750-S-A35 1310/1550 35/33 0.8/4
T-OT750-S-A42 1310/1550 42/40 0.8/4
T-OT750-S-AB35 1310/1550/1625 35/33/32 0.8/4
T-OT750-S-AB42 1310/1550/1625 42/40/38 0.8/4
T-OT750-S-AC35 1310/1550/1650 35/33/32 0.8/4
T-OT750-M26 850/1300 22/26 2/5
T-OT750-SM35 1310/1550/850/1300 35/32/22/26 SM：0.8/4 MM：2/5
Pulse
Width
SM
3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1μs, 2μs, 5μs, 10μs,